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Men's Flight

Gross
1st Place
2nd Place

Net
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place

Men's 18-Hole Stroke Play

Senior Flight

Gross
1st Place
2nd Place

Net
1st Place (Tie)
1st Place (Tie)
3rd Place

Skins

Gross

Bob Shannon
Greg Paul
Steve Kaestner
Dan Perrino

Net

Dan Perrino
Turner Lee
Ron Kenny
Orest Kruhlak

$120.00 Steve Kaestner
$90.00 Bob Shannon
$120.00 Dan Perrino
$90.00 Ron Kenny
$70.00 Bryce Hertz
$42.50 John Fuchs
$42.50 Craig James
$100.00 Steve Pake
$75.00 Bob Fields
$87.50 Tony Louzao
$87.50 Orest Kruhlak
$50.00 Darryl Warner
$40 Each
Birdie #3
Birdie #4
Birdie #5
Birdie #6
$28 Each
Eagle #10 & 14
Birdie #4 & 8
Birdie #3

Eagle #2

Saturday, June 24, 2023
Scoring Summary
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Score

69
73

71
72
73
74
74

Score

72
78

71
71
72



