Men's 18-Hole Stroke Play



Saturday, June 24, 2023 Scoring Summary



Men's Flight			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$120.00	Steve Kaestner	69
2nd Place	\$90.00	Bob Shannon	73
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$120.00	Dan Perrino	71
2nd Place	\$90.00	Ron Kenny	72
3rd Place	\$70.00	Bryce Hertz	73
4th Place	\$42.50	John Fuchs	74
4th Place	\$42.50	Craig James	74
Senior Flight			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$100.00	Steve Pake	72
2nd Place	\$75.00	Bob Fields	78
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place (Tie)	\$87.50	Tony Louzao	71
1st Place (Tie)	\$87.50	Orest Kruhlak	71
3rd Place	\$50.00	Darryl Warner	72

Skins

Gross	\$40 Each
Bob Shannon	Birdie #3
Greg Paul	Birdie #4
Steve Kaestner	Birdie #5
Dan Perrino	Birdie #6

Net	\$28 Each
Dan Perrino	Eagle #10 & 14
Turner Lee	Birdie #4 & 8
Ron Kenny	Birdie #3
Orest Kruhlak	Fagle #2